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The monthly meeting was started by Steve Jenkins 
promptly at 7:00 pm on July 15

th
.  Many of our family 

members were present. 
  

Announcements 

Woodcraft Receipts 

Remember to bring in your Woodcraft receipts.  They 

are donating 10% back to the club for any receipts 

turned in under the club’s name.  The gift cards will be 

used as future raffle items. 

August Meeting 

The August meeting will be held on the 19
th
 at Owen 

Haggard’s shop.  Remember to bring your show and 

tell for a chance to win $10. 

2 x 4 Contest 

The 2x4 contest was held at the July meeting.  Entries 

were submitted by Wendall Brough and Dan Pugliese. 

Wendall made two baskets from the same 2 x 4 and 

Dan made a road grader using the 2 x 4 for every part. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1
st
 : Dan Pugliese - 3 raffle tickets each month until 

 December 
 
2

nd
 : Wendall Brough - 2 raffle tickets each month 

 until December 
 
 

A special thanks goes out to Russel Swinney and his 

wife for providing the incredible BBQ dinner.  And also 

to the Haggards for the use of their Party Barn.   

 

Raffle 

Every month we hold a raffle for members for 
woodworking prizes. Tickets are 1 for $1 or 6 for $5.  
 
This month’s prizes were: 

• Wixey Fence w/ Digital Readout – Ken Patrick 

• Wixey Digital Tilt – Owen Haggard 

• Dowel Maker – Steve Jenkins 

Show and Tell 
 

 

Terry Pennington 

brought pictures of a 

maple bathroom 

cabinet he had made. 

 

 

 

 

 

 Steve Yauch made a 

 vacuum chuck for the

 lathe using brass fittings 

 and a gauge he brought 

 from ebay. 

 

 

 

 

 

Dick Koch made a double 

natural edge bowl of walnut 

using the crotch piece for 

added interest. 
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North Texas Woodworkers Association 

PO. Box 831567, Richardson, TX  75083-1587 

Current Officers and Directors 

Office Name Home Phone Work E-Mail 

President Steve Jenkins        469-742-9694  steve.jenkins@ntwa.org 

Vice President    Kirk Darroch          972-335-0716  kirk.darroch@ntwa.org 

Treasurer Wendell Brough 972-243-7990  wendell.brough@ntwa.org 

Sect/Newsletter Sandi Burnett 972-523-4507  sandi.burnett@ntwa.org 

Programs Munawar Soomro 469-366-5317  munawar.soomro@ntwa.org 

Shows G.T. Robinson 972-243-7990  gt.robinson@ntwa.org 

Library Bob Moore 214-995-2789  bob.moore@ntwa.org 

Library (video)    Kirk Darroch          972-335-0716  kirk.darroch@ntwa.org 

Archivist Dale Osborne 214-692-7642  dale.osborne@ntwa.org 

Membership Dick Koch 972-250-1318  dick.koch@ntwa.org 

Webmaster Mark Simon 972-429-4811 972-808-2943 msimon@ntwa.org 

Raffle Steve Yauch                                                                        steve.yauch@ntwa.org 

Photographer Pete Yavner   pete.yavner@ntwa.org 

The board serves from April through March of the following year. Bylaws are available upon request. The board meets the first Tuesday of 

each month at 6:00p.m. at La Madeleine restaurant at Park and Preston, in Plano. 

 

 

August Meeting: Tuesday, the 19th @ 7:00 PM at Owen Haggard’s shop in Plano. 
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 Hardwood Lumber Company 
 

     Helping You Make Wood Work 

   Jet Porter Cable Delta 
   Performax DeWalt Nova 
   Sorby Pfiel Record 

A Complete Line of 
Woodworking Accessories 

   A Variety of 
   Woodworking Classes and Seminars 

 New Store Hours: 
 Monday - Wednesday 9 a.m. To 7 p.m. 
 Thursday 9 a.m. To 9 p.m. 
 Friday 9 a.m. To 7 p.m. 
 Saturday 9 a.m. To 6 p.m. 
 Sunday 9 a.m. To 5 p.m. 
 
 14380 Marsh Lane - Addison TX 75001 

 (972) 241-0701 
 

 

 

 13650 TI Blvd, Suite 101  
 Dallas, TX 75243 
 972-669-9130 

 

 

CHOICE PLYWOOD & LUMBER, INC. 

P.O. Box 292564 * 837 E. Highway 121 
Lewisville, TX 75029 

 
Cabinet Plywood, Lumber & Moldings 

 

Sylvia Williams 
 

Phone: 972-434-2838 * 972-434-1263 

 

 

Woods of Mission Timber 
 

Specialty cuts of mesquite, mesquite burl, cypress, 
red cedar, oaks, pine, and black walnut.  Services of 

sawmill, kiln, and custom-cut treated woods and 
poles. 

 
 4203 FM 455 West 940-458-4750 
 Sanger, TX 76266 940-368-1747 

Custom Moldings and Millwork 
Run on Site 

Furniture & Cabinet Grade 

Lumber & Plywood 
M-F 7:30 – 5:00 – Saturday Sometimes 

10551 Goodnight Lane    972-869-1230 

  


